STATE OF ILLINOIS

ILLINOIS COMMERCE COMMISSION

NORTH SHORE GAS COMPANY

Proposed General Increase In Rates For Gas
Service.

THE PEOPLES GAS LIGHT AND COKE
COMPANY

Proposed General Increase In Rates For Gas
Service.

TO:

Elizabeth Rolando, Chief Clerk
Illinois Commerce Commission

NOTICE OF FILING

527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, 1llinois 62701

No. 14-0224
and

No. 14-0225
Consol.

All Parties on the
Attached Service List

Please take note that on September 12, 2014, the undersigned has caused to be filed via

e-Docket with the Clerk of the Illinois Commerce Commission, 527 E. Capitol Ave., Springfield,

Illinois 62701, North Shore Gas Company’s and The Peoples Gas Light and Coke Company’s

Surrebuttal Testimony, copies of which are hereby served upon you.
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33.0 — Dennis M. Derricks
34.0 — Lisa J. Gast

35.0 — Paul R. Moul

36.0 — Sharon Moy

37.0 — John Hengtgen

38.0 — David J. Lazzaro
39.0 — John P. Stabile

40.0 — Christine M. Hans
41.0 — Tracy L. Kupsh

42.0 — Joylyn C. Hoffman Malueg
43.0 — Debra E. Egelhoff
44.0 — Thomas L. Puracchio
45.0 — Mark Kinzle

46.0 — James G. Robinson



Dated: September 12, 2014

John P. Ratnaswamy

John E. Rooney

Maris J. Jager

ROONEY RIPPIE & RATNASWAMY LLP
350 W. Hubbard St., Suite 600
Chicago, Illinois 60654

(312) 447-2800
john.ratnaswamy@r3law.com
john.rooney@r3law.com
maris.jager@r3law.com

Theodore T. Eidukas
FOLEY & LARDNER LLP
321 N. Clark St., Suite 2800
Chicago, Illinois 60654
(312) 832-4500
teidukas@foley.com
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Cgunsel for North Shore Gas Comparly
and The Peoples Gas Light and Goke
Company

M. Gavin McCarty

Mary Klyasheff

Koby A. Bailey

INTEGRYS ENERGY GROUP, INC.
200 East Randolph Street
Chicago, Illinois 60601

(312) 240-4470
mpklyasheff@integrysgroup.com
kabailey@integrysgroup.com
mgmccarty@integrysgroup.com



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

| HEREBY CERTIFY that a copy of the above Notice, together with copies of the
documents referred to therein, have been served upon all parties on the service list in Docket

Nos. 14-0224/14-0225 by electronic mail, on the 12" day of September, 2014.

(e ? /@m

Jow’{ P. Ratnaswamy




	Notice of Filing

